

Date of Application

First Name	_ Last Name	
Phone Number	_ Email Address _	
Driver License Number	HC Placard #	
HC Placard Exp. Date		

Please read through the following rules and regulations regarding the ParkEMU Handicap Access Card:

- The ParkEMU Handicap Access Card is a benefit that is provided to drivers with a State-Issued handicap placard who hold a ParkEMU permit or have obtained a yellow free-parking sticker from the State of Michigan.
- The ParkEMU Handicap Access Card will expire upon expiration of the Card holder's current ParkEMU permit and must be either returned to ParkEMU once the permit has expired or brought to ParkEMU with a valid driver license and State-issued handicap placard for renewal once a valid permit for the following year or semester has been purchased.
- The ParkEMU Handicap Access Card is registered to and may be used by the driver listed above ONLY and is non-transferable.
- The ParkEMU Handicap Access Card holder is required to comply with all applicable laws, as well as any ParkEMU and University policies when using the ParkEMU Handicap Access Card. Failure to comply with all such applicable laws and policies may cause the ParkEMU Handicap Access Card holder to be subject to discipline by EMU, criminal charges, and/or removal of the access card by ParkEMU.
- Any lost or stolen ParkEMU Handicap Access Cards must be reported to ParkEMU at <u>ParkEMUHelp@lazparking.com</u> immediately.

I have read, understand, and agree to comply with the above conditions related to the ParkEMU Handicap Access Card.

Signature

Date

Print Name

For office use only:			
Date:	CSR Initials:	Assigned Card Number:	
Free Sticker:	Active Permit:	Fall 2021 Confirmation #: Winter 2022 Confirmation #: Summer 2022 Confirmation #:	

ParkEMU Contact Information

Customer Service Center 1200 Oakwood Ypsilanti, MI 48197